Team 1

Team 2

Team 3

Team 4

Team 5

Team 6

Team 7

Team 8

Team 9

Team 10

Team 11

Team 12

Team 13

Team 14
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Bob Knoch
Mike Stricker
Doug Marsee
Perry Caudill
Jordan Kaeck
Jim Kaeck

Ted Newman
Mike Thomas
Nick Samitinger
Greg Bukowski
Steve Nicely
Ron Jacob
Tank Nichols
Susie Nichols
Doug DeBell
Jim DeBell

Ron Spencer
Joe Spencer
John Evans
Leo Merschman
Doug Spencer
Steve Hill

Mike Hammergren

Gary Spencer

Hugh Wintersteller
Tom Helmstetter

Jeff Knoch
Zeb Knoch

(567) 319-9563
(419) 733-9148
(419) 303-8371
(419) 673-5116
(419) 296-3467
(419) 549-2848
(567) 356-7301
(419) 303-8722
(419) 303-7813
(567) 204-3702
(419) 231-1175
(937) 539-2674
(937) 657-4276

(419) 234-4775

(419) 230-1111
(419) 236-2591
(567) 356-7073
(419) 296-3822
(419) 236-1185
(419) 231-4846
(937) 539-1307
(419) 236-3130

(419) 230-4654
(419) 303-3453
(419) 236-9349

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:15

4:15

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

Monday Night $kins League

Team 15

Team 16

Team 17

Team 18

Team 19

Team 20

Team 21

Team 22

Team 23

Team 24

Team 25

Team 26

Team 27

Team 28

With 28 teams, you play with whomever each week
Play with whomever, with a strong emphisis on NOT playing with the same team every week

If your team will not be showing, please call the golf course so we can let the others know if any more teams are showing
If we have an odd number of teams the last team will have to catch up to the last group and play sixsome

Dennis Coolidge
Cliff Boroff
Gary Linch

Don Margerum
Dylan Knoch
Xavier Keifer
Kurt Hegemeier
Dave Compton
Brandan Helms
Addison Stanley
Keith Knoch
Nick Paul

Sam Cianciolo
John Cianciolo
Eddie Gren
Codie Deaton
Gary Webb
Colin Webb
Todd Book
Randy Cramer
Dale Boyd
David Starr
Zane McElroy
Gary McElroy
Dave Acheson
Lori Acheson
Jordan Paul
Nate Cisco

(419) 867-8426
(567) 319-9184
(937) 215-7886
(262) 777-0467
(419) 905-7322
(567) 356-0208
(419) 953-4017
(937) 205-8593
(419) 236-2429
(419) 230-1000
(419) 303-3454
(937) 538-1298
(419) 234-2313
(419) 234-0177
(419) 296-5568
(567) 242-8965
(419) 234-6948
(419) 234-1407
(850) 206-5312
(419) 302-6196
(937) 545-3261
(304) 633-5698
(419) 230-9581
(419) 235-4596
(419) 234-0799
(419) 303-4448
(937) 622-0110
(937) 638-1148

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:45

4:45

4:50

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:15

5:15

5:15

5:15

5:15

Use regular scorecards, please put down your team number and first intial, last name of each player on the team.

Subs:

Dave Zorn

Jeff Alexander
Jeff McCullough
Bob Shipp

(937) 538-0529
(614) 800-2089
(937) 539-1769
(419) 234-3000



